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HUPPA CUP 2025

TALLINNA MV
II etapp 5.04.2025 Pirital
3. kategooria

TULEMUSED

Tulemused on valmis 19:41:55

1. Start M6/N8/N6 kell 11.30 1.2 km, ..

Nimi Klubi
Frederik Ebras KJK
Kristin Tamm

Artem Zavolzskis KJK
Anette Ly Uuk NRK

2. Start M8/N10 kell 11.45 2.4 km, ..

Nimi Klubi
Loviise Ant VRK
Mari Nomtak PKA
Joosep Sepp PKA
Emma Emilie Tammeleht NRK
Hendrik Niglas PKA
Arella Saag VRK
Ravil Orlov KJK
Karoliina Vilipdld KJK
llja Zavolskis KJK

3. Start M10/N12 Kkell 12.00 3.6 km, ..

Nimi Klubi
Georg Klaos CFC
Derek Urgard CFC
Karolina Lilenbach POR
Kaspar Kajo CFC
Glen Joelain CFC
Kenert Karner POR

https://kttiming.ee/online/2025_Huppa_2Pirita_10.html

Tulemus
4:47.7
5:21.0
4:36.6

6:24.8

Tulemus

6:33.8

6:37.2

6:53.9

6:57.4

7:14.4

8:00.3

8:26.7

7:00.9

7:08.5

Tulemus

11:11.0

11:19.4

11:43.0

12:22.8

12:42.7

12:42.8

Kaotus

+33.3

+1r

+1r

Kaotus

+3.4

+20.1

+23.6

+40.6

+1:26.5

+1:52.9

+1r

+2 T

Kaotus

+8.4

+32.0

+1:11.8

+1:31.7

+1:31.8
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N14
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M12
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N14

Adam Bazdlev
Vladimir Robin
Kiur Kattai
Kerstin Kaldoja
Daniil Birjukov
Nora Muul
Rutmar Sepp
Koit Carlos Kesa
Ralf Sigus
Ottomar Kodres
Katriin Eliis Takk
Kaspar Rebane
Oliver Rikko Kallast
Mari Saal

Arkadi Avarjaskin
Abel Wilhelm

Jasper Jarv

HUPPA CUP 2025

CFC
KJK
KJK
PKA
KJK
PKA
PKA
NRK
KJK
VRK
CFC
VRK
KJK
VRK
NEN
CFC

CFC

4, Start M12/N14 Kell 12.30 7.2 km, ..

Nimi

Hugo Bazodlev
Isabel Kiis

Sergei Robin

Carola Hirv

Gregor Kiis

Artur Kasper

Harlet Lukas Laretei
Uku Ubner

Kristjan Veimann

Linda Riindva
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Klubi
CFC

KJK
KJK
NRK
KJK
CFC
VRK
KJK
KJK

NRK

12:56.4

13:33.9

13:50.6

13:50.7

14:00.7

14:05.1

14:25.2

15:08.4

15:18.5

15:42.2

16:02.1

16:46.1

17:06.9

11:15.4

11:24.3

13:13.8

DNS

Tulemus

27:13.2

29:12.7

29:12.8

30:39.3

33:03.1

33:03.1

33:13.1

33:23.4

34:03.3

34:10.0

+1:45.4

+2:22.9

+2:39.6

+2:39.7

+2:49.7

+2:54.1

+3:14.2

+3:57.4

+4:07.5

+4:31.2

+4:51.1

+5:35.1

+5:55.9

+1r

+1r

+1r.

Kaotus

+1:59.5

+1:59.6

+3:26.1

+5:499

+5:49.9

+5:59.9

+6:10.2

+6:50.1

+6:56.8
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HUPPA CUP 2025

Romet Semjonov
Rihard Sootla
Sebastian Kirss
Osvald Metsmaa
Daniel Khodas
Artem Gogolev
Dominika Vassiljeva
Ruslan Rodionov

Nikita Koshikov

VRK
VRK
KJK
VRK
KJK
KJK
KJK
NEN

NEN

5. Start M14/N16 kell 13:10 9.6 km, ..

Nimi

Steven Sumberg
Edvin Jirgen

Simon Suppi

Kevin Kertsman
Valeri Hripunov
Sebastian Ant
Maikel Magnus Vilja
Andreas Poder
Aaron Leon Portugov
Ottomar Saag
Kaarel Laansoo
Marta Mottus
Andreas Grossmann
Simon Toim

Martin Maide
Kenneth Keian
Renat Kirsipuu

Oskar Lemloch
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Klubi
POR

VRK
CFC
CFC
KJK
VRK
KJK
VRK
VRK
VRK
KJK
HRK
CFC
CFC
PKA
KJK
KJK

CFC

35:33.1

25:00.3

26:10.0

30:12.7

30:59.4

31:03.5

32:26.5

37:16.0

46:33.5

Tulemus

33:42.2

34:02.2

34:02.3

34:35.5

35:22.0

35:53.3

36:13.3

36:36.6

37:06.5

37:39.7

37:46.5

38:29.9

38:43.7

38:50.4

38:50.5

39:30.8

39:37.6

40:10.9

+8:19.9

+1r

+1r.

+1r

+1r

+1r

+1r

+1r.

+1r

Kaotus

+20.0

+20.1

+53.3

+1:39.8

+2:11.1

+2:31.1

+2:54.4

+3:24.3

+3:57.5

+4:04.3

+4:47.7

+5:01.5

+5:08.2

+5:08.3

+5:48.6

+5:55.4

+6:28.7
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M14
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M16
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M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

HUPPA CUP 2025

Hubert Maripuu

Jan Tammest
Kristian Ebras
Mihkel Nomtak
Jaromir Beskrovndi
Damir Bozenko
Jasper Aleksander Teder
Leon Rakultsev

Ilja Zorin

Stepan Pimahhov
Nikita Davletkildejev
Lev Shmelkov

Joanna Maria Seppo

6. Start M16 kell 13:50 12 km, ..

Nimi

Lukas Bobkin
Uku Jarv

Egert Tammeleht
Jorgen Jarvsoo
Niklas Lond
Richard Hynninen
Hardy Griinberg
Silver Semjonov
Kaur Kannel
Henri Valgma
Frank Maripuu
Elvis Ormus
Georg Salupuu

Karl-Henrik Mollberg

https://kttiming.ee/online/2025_Huppa_2Pirita_10.html

CFC
CFC
KJK
PKA
KJK
KJK
KJK
KJK
KJK
KJK
NEN
KJK

KJK

Klubi
CFC

CFC
POR
VRK
CFC
KJK
POR
VRK
VRK
POR
CFC
CFC
KRK

VRK

40:14.7

40:51.4

32:09.0

32:32.4

34:32.1

35:42.6

39:37.4

39:47.5

40:14.7

40:28.0

29:37.7

DNF

DNS

Tulemus

39:17.2

39:23.8

40:20.3

41:16.9

41:53.4

42:00.1

42:40.3

42:50.3

44:49.9

46:06.3

46:13.0

46:47.3

47:04.0

47:53.8

+6:32.5

+7:09.2

+1r.

+1r

+1r

+1r

+1r

+1r.

+1r

+1r

+2T.

Kaotus

+6.6

+1:03.1

+1:59.7

+2:36.2

+2:42.9

+3:23.1

+3:33.1

+5:32.7

+6:49.1

+6:55.8

+7:30.1

+7:46.8

+8:36.6
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Ats Simisker
Rasmus Rebane
Sten Tamm
Maksim Ziborov
Karl Villem Kaart

Georg Roose

PKA
VRK
KJK
KJK
KJK

PKA

7. Start NE/NJ Kell 14:52 16.8 km, ..

Nimi
Mairit Kaarjarv

Maris Kaarjarv

Marii-Isabel Allikberg

7. Start ME Kkell 14:50 19.2 km, ..

Nimi
Josten Vaidem

7. Start MJ Kell 14:50 19.2 km, ..
Nimi
Mihkel Arro

Oskar Jarv

Marcus Kiilaspea

Klubi

Klubi
FIX

Klubi
POR

CFC

VRK

7. Start M40-49 kell 14:50 19.2 km, ..

Nimi

Janek Resev

Klubi

7. Start M50-59 kell 14:50 16.8 km, ..

Nimi

Tarmo Ennok
Toénu Ord
Tonu Eelma

Peeter Kand

Kaupo Kuhlap
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Klubi
CRM

CCS

VCL

COS

48:23.9

40:21.7

40:40.2

42:53.6

39:13.7

DNF

Tulemus

1:07:19.3

1:07:39.3

1:04:44.1

Tulemus

1:00:59.7

Tulemus

1:05:46.3

1:04:32.4

1:05:56.2

Tulemus

1:08:03.0

Tulemus

1:01:46.4

1:02:59.5
1:06:13.1
1:09:23.9

1:01:19.7

+9:06.7

+1r

+1r.

+1r

+2T.

Kaotus

+20.0

+2 T

Kaotus

Kaotus

+1r

+2T.

Kaotus

Kaotus

+1:13.1
+4:26.7
+7:37.5

+2T.
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ST76 7. Start M60+ Kell 14:50 16.8 km, ..
Koht Klubi Nr V.KI Nimi Klubi Tulemus Kaotus
1. &l 553 M60+ Aivar Veri VCR  1:09:512
2. ﬁ 552 M60+ Toomas Tuuna SIP 1:04:32.4 +1r
Voistlusklassid
KT Timing Live timing: kttiming.ee/livetiming/ EZTIme
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